LANDIS DRILLING COMPAY
P. O. Box 357¢
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR BTA 0il Producers ) ADDRESS 104 South Pecos, Midland, TX 79701
/‘"”“ =
LEASE NAME ‘/8612 JV-P) Rock Tank v WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION _1980' FSL & 660' FEL, Section 35, T-23-5, R-24-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
200 1 3.49 3.49
400 1/4 .87 4.36
899 1/4 2.18 6.54
1372 1 1/4 10.32 16.86
1845 1 8.25 25.11
2327 1 1/4 10.52 35.63
2594 1 4.66 40.29
3065 3/4 6.17 46.46
3544 1 8.36 54.82
3909 1 1/4 7.96 62.78
4392 11/4 10.54 73.32
4859 11/2 12.23 85.55
5250 11/2 10.24 95.79
5702 11/2 11.83 107.62
6174 1172 12.36 119.98
6644 11/4 10.26 130.24
7120 1 8.31 138.55
7474 3/4 4.63 143.18
7969 1 8.64 151.82
8441 11/2 12.36 164.18
8912 1172 12.33 176.51
8984 11/2 1.88 178.39
9474 11/2 12.83 191.22
9948 1 8.27 199.49
10421 1 8.25 207.74
10494 1 1/4 1.59 209.33

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By:

Title: Vjle Presid ~ Contracts
AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me

to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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The State of Texas
My Commission Expires 2.19.4 ¢




